
Callum Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Jilli Nyberg from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Cassandra Hernandez from DelMonico Dance, MN

Madilyn Gordon from Premier Dance, KS

Piper Otto from Premier Dance, KS

Tenlee Tope from Summit Dance Academy, CO

MINI BOYS  - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Aubrey Sachs from DelMonico Dance, MN

Audrey Taddeucci from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Jaiden Crabtree from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Marley Dechant from Styles Dance Centre, KS

Ella Sullivan from DelMonico Dance, MN

Bianca Serao from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Alivia Love from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Olivia Hinds-Booth from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Kjerstin McKnight from DelMonico Dance, MN

Saige Harms from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Tessa Newman from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Sloan Meier from Theatre Arts, OK

Addalyn Antonucci from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Harlei Gregg from Premier Dance, KS

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Mylee Ballard from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Emma Johnson from Fusion Dance, MN

Zoey Rochefort from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Piper Wilde from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Addison Hoffman from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Addy Nyberg from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Payton Strope from intermix Dance Company, NE

Ashlynn Howell from Premier Dance, KS

Demi Vanderbilt from Bates Dance Studios, KS

Aria Norton from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Lily Ediger from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Piper Plues from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Katie Lamphere from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ruby Begnaud from Heart of America Dance Centre, MO

David Hasselberger from Skyra Studios, FL

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Gus Baldyga from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Kyra Poiley from Skyra Studios, FL

Isabel Seymour from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Eva Hurtig from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Brooklyn Bratetic from intermix Dance Company, NE

Presley Wilde from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Brooklyn Coen from Brekke Dance Center, IA

Britney Little from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Sofia Berkshire from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Ellie Jane Knell from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Mia Vogel from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Viviana Cromer from Studio West Dance Center, CO

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Taylor Sharpe from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Kenzie VonTalge from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Mia Silveri from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Jordan Dutton from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Navi Hodge from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Pierce Plues from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Erick Rivera from Performance Dance Centre, IA

Ryan Evans from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Sithumi Sinley from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Piper Northburg from Studio West Dance Center, CO

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Brianna Keingatti from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Bella Boles from intermix Dance Company, NE

August Green from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Ella Boivin from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Morgan Funcke from intermix Dance Company, NE

Elly Hall from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Adella Bialik from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Whitney Blackburn from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Leah Holmes from DelMonico Dance, MN

Delaney Batterson from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Savannah Sperling from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Alex Mueller from DelMonico Dance, MN

Molly Mack from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Sophia Corrado from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Madi Lundy from intermix Dance Company, NE

Sasha Plowman from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Kynlee McBride from intermix Dance Company, NE

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Emma Sturm from Bates Dance Studios, KS

Haydyn Sybert from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Rylee Clinton from Premier Dance, KS

Lexi Finch from Rhythm and Shoes Dance Studio, AR

Elly Hall from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Ellie Jane Knell from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Taylor Sharpe from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Sloan Meier from Theatre Arts, OK

Addison Hoffman from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Emma Johnson from Fusion Dance, MN

Bianca Serao from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Making A Difference Scholarship
Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Ballet Scholarships



Olivia Hinds-Booth from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Feidelm Isla Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Piper Wilde from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Aleah Willenberg from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Madison Ebersol from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Mylee Ballard from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Michelle Osanya from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Eva Kumsher from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Quin Wilkason from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Kayla Ferguson from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Brianna Keingatti from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Teya Pak from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Brooklyn Biddle from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Jordyn Hunt from Premier Dance, KS

Ashlynn Howell from Premier Dance, KS

Tap Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Harlei Gregg from Premier Dance, KS

Ruby Begnaud from Heart of America Dance Centre, MO

Zoey Rochefort from Nina's School of Dance, NC

Audrina Westberg from Performance Dance Centre, IA

Alexcia Tidd from Premier Dance, KS

Payton Strope from intermix Dance Company, NE

Kjerstin McKnight from DelMonico Dance, MN

Piper Otto from Premier Dance, KS

Tenlee Tope from Summit Dance Academy, CO

Sailor Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Kennedy Biddle from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Lucy Rolwing from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Mateo Kaseman from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Colton Mahony from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Will Williams from Dancenter Dancers, IA

Ella Sullivan from DelMonico Dance, MN

Future Star Scholarships



Jaiden Crabtree from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Marley Dechant from Styles Dance Centre, KS

Madison Ebersol from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Stella Clausen from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Alexcia Tidd from Premier Dance, KS

Colton Mahony from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Quin Wilkason from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Teya Pak from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Ziaira Griffin from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

Ava Funcke from intermix Dance Company, NE

Brianna Keingatti from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



Savannah Sperling from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Skyler Poiley from Skyra Studios, FL

Piper Northburg from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Sithumi Sinley from Studio West Dance Center, CO

chosen by…
Harlei Gregg from Premier Dance, KS

chosen by…
Ryan Evans from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

chosen by…
Pierce Plues from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

chosen by…
Olivia Hinds-Booth from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

chosen by…
Michelle Osanya from Dancenter Dancers, IA

chosen by…
Saige Harms from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Rising Star Award

SUZI

KIM

DANA

ALI

JOE

FIK-SHUN



JUNIOR
Saige Harms from Piccoli Dance Theatre, NE

Addalyn Antonucci from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Tessa Newman from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Journey Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Sloan Meier from Theatre Arts, OK

Piper Wilde from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Harlei Gregg from Premier Dance, KS

TEEN
Brooklyn Biddle from Dance Industry Performing Arts Center, TX

Kara Alexander from Priscilla and Dana's School of Dance, MO

Emma Cardetti from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Presley Wilde from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Navi Hodge from Kansas City Dance Company, MO

David Hasselberger from Skyra Studios, FL

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship



Bella Boles from intermix Dance Company, NE

Piper Northburg from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Sithumi Sinley from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Leah Holmes from DelMonico Dance, MN

Ryan Evans from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

August Green from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Erick Rivera from Performance Dance Centre, IA

Haydyn Sybert from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Piper Northburg from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship



TEEN
Kyra Poiley from Skyra Studios, FL

SENIOR
Sithumi Sinley from Studio West Dance Center, CO

Eva Hurtig from Artists Revealed Dance Company, MO

Lela Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Erick Rivera from Performance Dance Centre, IA

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship



Whitney Blackburn from Columbia Performing Arts Centre, MO

Erick Rivera from Performance Dance Centre, IA

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship




